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Wednesday   19:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 The Pointers 106½ 62½ 438 154 23504 1662 574 8 477 440 549 1466 1937
2 De Griethse Poor 89 80 435 155 23326 1542 546 5 487 497 470 1454 1838
3 Puur Geluk 83 86 406 176 23132 1491 548 10 448 428 447 1323 1839
4 De Mekkers 81½ 87½ 429 161 23261 1553 574 7 433 429 468 1330 1783
5 De Blauwtjes 81 88 363 206 22963 1415 507 3 391 478 421 1290 1761
6 Vrolijke Noot 66 103 382 193 22568 1282 467 6 410 405 467 1282 1777

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Pointers 634 597 706 1937 8 <---> De Griethse Poor 615 625 598 1838 5
3-4 Vrolijke Noot 575 570 632 1777 6 <---> De Mekkers 584 580 619 1783 7
5-6 De Blauwtjes 548 635 578 1761 3 <---> Puur Geluk 620 600 619 1839 10

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk14  08/01  1- 4  5- 3  6- 2
Wk15  15/01  3- 6  2- 4  5- 1

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De Blauwtjes
Jolanda Vermaak 108 78 2599 24 136 364 0
Ineke Kock 122 68 4405 36 164 407 107 160 121 388
Patrick Witjes bk133 60 939 6 187 507 0
Jack van de Boorn 142 54 1284 9 172 446 144 129 140 413
Johnny Brandts bk161 41 530 3 214 530 0
Nico Veraart 164 39 6402 39 220 586 140 189 160 489

2 - De Griethse Poor
Rick de Klerk met ck 143 53 2575 18 190 481 126 135 148 409
Kyra Nicolai bk146 51 0 0 0 0 0
Hans Visser 146 51 4819 33 183 492 0
Onno van Tongeren 163 39 5870 36 212 590 198 208 184 590
Selmar Veurink 168 36 2528 15 226 589 163 154 138 455

3 - Puur Geluk
Eddie Vermaak 117 72 3521 30 146 403 120 112 131 363
Willem Boorsma 143 53 2574 18 192 464 0
Iris Schoenmakers 146 51 3081 21 180 458 167 141 145 453
Theo Schoenmakers 152 47 4110 27 185 532 161 175 171 507
Andre van Huet 164 39 3447 21 200 568 0

4 - Vrolijke Noot
Matty Kroeze 118 71 4263 36 172 394 0
Tonnie Verfuurden 128 64 4992 39 179 443 98 110 126 334
Bruno Wegeling 136 58 4907 36 209 482 136 125 193 454
Tim Graafland bk160 42 1005 6 201 511 176 170 148 494
Wim Egging bk177 30 0 0 0 0 0

5 - The Pointers
Amber Schoenmakers 141 55 5096 36 190 455 160 126 169 455
Gerda Kaal 148 50 5337 36 189 510 174 159 177 510
Arnoud van Spaandonk 149 49 4941 33 203 507 143 155 203 501
John Gieling 171 34 1546 9 205 531 0
Tim Sanders bk214 4 734 3 258 734 0

6 - De Mekkers
Eugenia Eland 138 57 2903 21 176 466 158 133 143 434
Jans van Vuren 141 55 4677 33 167 463 132 126 132 390
Sandra de Waard 150 49 3612 24 214 516 0
Aggie Kaal 163 39 5895 36 214 589 143 170 193 506
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 549 The Pointers 497 De Griethse Poor 478 De Blauwtjes
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Scratch Series 1466 The Pointers 1454 De Griethse Poor 1330 De Mekkers
Handicap Game 706 The Pointers 635 De Blauwtjes 632 Vrolijke Noot
Handicap Series 1937 The Pointers 1839 Puur Geluk 1838 De Griethse Poor

Men Scratch Game 208 Onno van Tongeren 203 Arnoud van Spaandonk 193 Bruno Wegeling
Scratch Series 590 Onno van Tongeren 507 Theo Schoenmakers 501 Arnoud van Spaandonk

Handicap Game 253 Arnoud van Spaandonk 253 Bruno Wegeling 250 Onno van Tongeren
Handicap Series 716 Onno van Tongeren 654 Theo Schoenmakers 651 Arnoud van Spaandonk

Women Scratch Game 193 Aggie Kaal 177 Gerda Kaal 169 Amber Schoenmakers
Scratch Series 510 Gerda Kaal 506 Aggie Kaal 455 Amber Schoenmakers

Handicap Game 232 Aggie Kaal 229 Ineke Kock 228 Gerda Kaal
Handicap Series 663 Gerda Kaal 623 Amber Schoenmakers 623 Aggie Kaal

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 574 The Pointers 574 De Mekkers 548 Puur Geluk
Scratch Series 1662 The Pointers 1553 De Mekkers 1542 De Griethse Poor

Handicap Game 720 De Mekkers 706 The Pointers 683 De Griethse Poor
Handicap Series 2001 The Pointers 1991 De Mekkers 1938 De Griethse Poor

Men Scratch Game 258 Tim Sanders 226 Selmar Veurink 220 Nico Veraart
Scratch Series 734 Tim Sanders 590 Onno van Tongeren 589 Selmar Veurink

Handicap Game 270 Bruno Wegeling 268 Nico Veraart 256 Onno van Tongeren
Handicap Series 730 Nico Veraart 716 Onno van Tongeren 683 Selmar Veurink

Women Scratch Game 214 Sandra de Waard 214 Aggie Kaal 190 Amber Schoenmakers
Scratch Series 589 Aggie Kaal 516 Sandra de Waard 510 Gerda Kaal

Handicap Game 263 Sandra de Waard 256 Aggie Kaal 247 Gerda Kaal
Handicap Series 715 Aggie Kaal 673 Gerda Kaal 663 Sandra de Waard

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Sanders, Tim 734 3 244.67
Brandts, Johnny 530 3 176.67
Gieling, John 1546 9 171.78
Veurink, Selmar 2528 15 168.53
Graafland, Tim 1005 6 167.50
Veraart, Nico 6402 39 164.15
van Huet, Andre 3447 21 164.14
van Tongeren, Onno 5870 36 163.06
Witjes, Patrick 939 6 156.50
Schoenmakers, Theo 4110 27 152.22

van Spaandonk, Arnoud 4941 33 149.73
Visser, Hans 4819 33 146.03
de Klerk met ck, Rick 2575 18 143.06
Boorsma, Willem 2574 18 143.00
van de Boorn, Jack 1284 9 142.67
Wegeling, Bruno 4907 36 136.31
Verfuurden, Tonnie 4992 39 128.00
Vermaak, Eddie 3521 30 117.37
Egging, Wim 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Aggie 5895 36 163.75
de Waard, Sandra 3612 24 150.50
Kaal, Gerda 5337 36 148.25
Schoenmakers, Iris 3081 21 146.71
van Vuren, Jans 4677 33 141.73
Schoenmakers, Amber 5096 36 141.56

Eland, Eugenia 2903 21 138.24
Kock, Ineke 4405 36 122.36
Kroeze, Matty 4263 36 118.42
Vermaak, Jolanda 2599 24 108.29
Nicolai, Kyra 0 0
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Nico Veraart 54.0 16.0 77.14 % 6402 39 164 220 586 140 189 160 489
Arnoud van Spaandonk 51.0 13.0 79.69 % 4941 33 149 203 507 143 155 203 501
Onno van Tongeren 50.0 15.0 76.92 % 5870 36 163 212 590 198 208 184 590
Eddie Vermaak 42.0 17.0 71.19 % 3521 30 117 146 403 120 112 131 363
Bruno Wegeling 41.0 22.0 65.08 % 4907 36 136 209 482 136 125 193 454
Tonnie Verfuurden 39.0 23.0 62.90 % 4992 39 128 179 443 98 110 126 334
Willem Boorsma 38.0 5.0 88.37 % 2574 18 143 192 464 0
Hans Visser 33.5 19.5 63.21 % 4819 33 146 183 492 0
Theo Schoenmakers 31.0 17.0 64.58 % 4110 27 152 185 532 161 175 171 507
Selmar Veurink 29.0 8.0 78.38 % 2528 15 168 226 589 163 154 138 455
Andre van Huet 19.0 11.0 63.33 % 3447 21 164 200 568 0
Patrick Witjes 18.0 2.0 90.00 % 939 6 bk133 187 507 0
Rick de Klerk met ck 17.0 9.0 65.38 % 2575 18 143 190 481 126 135 148 409
Tim Graafland 12.0 2.0 85.71 % 1005 6 bk160 201 511 176 170 148 494
Tim Sanders 11.0 100.00 % 734 3 bk214 258 734 0
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
John Gieling 10.0 4.0 71.43 % 1546 9 171 205 531 0
Jack van de Boorn 8.0 4.0 66.67 % 1284 9 142 172 446 144 129 140 413
Johnny Brandts 8.0 100.00 % 530 3 bk161 214 530 0
Wim Egging 0.00 % 0 0 bk177 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Gerda Kaal 59.5 11.5 83.80 % 5337 36 148 189 510 174 159 177 510
Aggie Kaal 51.0 20.0 71.83 % 5895 36 163 214 589 143 170 193 506
Amber Schoenmakers 44.0 16.0 73.33 % 5096 36 141 190 455 160 126 169 455
Ineke Kock 32.0 21.0 60.38 % 4405 36 122 164 407 107 160 121 388
Jans van Vuren 30.5 16.5 64.89 % 4677 33 141 167 463 132 126 132 390
Matty Kroeze 30.0 23.0 56.60 % 4263 36 118 172 394 0
Sandra de Waard 29.0 12.0 70.73 % 3612 24 150 214 516 0
Eugenia Eland 25.0 8.0 75.76 % 2903 21 138 176 466 158 133 143 434
Iris Schoenmakers 19.0 9.0 67.86 % 3081 21 146 180 458 167 141 145 453
Jolanda Vermaak 18.0 15.0 54.55 % 2599 24 108 136 364 0
Kyra Nicolai 0.00 % 0 0 bk146 0 0 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 0.00 % 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
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